GENERALE

Maschi
Femmine

Totale

Celibi/Nubili
Sposati/e
Divorziati/e
Vedovi/e
Sconosciuto

TOTALE

MASCHI

Celibi
Sposati
Divorziati
Vedovi
Sconosciuto

TOTALE

STATISTICA POPOLAZIONE

LUGLIO

692
651

1343

2013

Cittadini stranieri

Maschi
Femmine

Totale

PER STATO CIVILE

616
622
14
80
11

1343

348
313

19

692

FEMMINE

Nubili
Sposate
Divorziate
Vedove
Sconosciuto

TOTALE

106
102

208

268
309
10
61

651



